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If a player is showing any sign/symptom of concussion, they must be removed from the field of play immediately by the coach and/or 
First Aider and must not return for the remainder of the match. NB. A player does not have to be knocked out to suffer a concussion 

AGE GROUP & DIVISION:  VENUE:  

HOME TEAM:  AWAY TEAM:  

Player’s Full Name T G FG PTS Shirt Number Player’s Full Name T G FG PTS 

     1      
     2      

     3      
     4      
     5      
     6      
     7      
     8      

     9      
     10      
     11      
     12      
     13      
     14 SUB      
     15 SUB      

     16 SUB      
     17 SUB      
     18 SUB      

     19 SUB      
     20 SUB      
     21 SUB      
     22 SUB      
     23 SUB      
     24 SUB      
     25 SUB      

     TOTALS      
 Head Coach  

 Assistant Coach  

 Water Carriers  

 First Aider  

 GDM  

Game Date Kick Off 
Time 

Half Time 
Score 

Full Time 
Score 

Home Team 
Player of the Match 

Away Team 
Player of the Match 

   :  -   -    

Disciplinary Report Player (Name & Number) Team Nature of Offence 

Sin Bin Dismissal    

Sin Bin Dismissal    

Serious Injury Report: 
Player (Name & Number) Team Nature of Injury 

   
Team Sheet Authorisation Name (Print) Signature Position/Role at Club 

Home Team Representative:    

Away Team Representative:    

Referee   
Continued on page two... 
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Both pages to be completed and submitted via email no later than 48 hours after the game has finished to: 

 
competitions@rfl.co.uk 

 
Squad & Scorers to be entered on GameDay no later than 48 hours after the game 

 
*Please refer to the relevant Competitions Rules to clarify rules on team sizes 

Time 
(Mins) 

Home Scorers  
(Details) 

Away Scorers  
(Details) 

Progressive 
Score 

 T G F
G 

 T G F
G 

  

         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 
         - 

Total    Total    Final Score - 

GAME BREAKER:  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


